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BP Canada Energy Marketing Corp.

Constellation New Energy-Gas Division, LLC

Duluth, MN

bp Energy Retail Company LLC 

Apple Valley, MN

Steve Sorenson
218-341-4404
steven.sorenson@constellation.com

Chris Forkenbrock
651-356-9981
christopher.forkenbrock@constellation.com

Encore Energy 

Omaha Corporate Office

Minneapolis Office

Bret Feller
402-905-4012
bret.feller@encorenergy.com

Eric Todd
763-274-9709
eric.todd@encorenergy.com

Symmetry Energy Solutions, LLC
(formerly CenterPoint Energy Services, Inc.

Jon Jacobson
612-429-6207
jon.jacobson@symmetryenergy.com

Zack Killion
402-505-8806
zack.killion@bp.com

Patrick Selsmeyer
920-247-4601
patrick.selsmeyer@bp.com
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World Fuel Services
(formerly Kinect Energy Group)

Alan Pederson
402-915-8378
alan.pederson@woodriverenergy.com

WoodRiver World Energy, LLC

Bradley Dammann
763-543-4713
bdammann@world-kinect.com

Melissa Heck
612-394-2929
mheck@world-kinect.com
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